
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle IGS Buseckertal  ( 14112 )
Grüner Weg
35418   Buseck

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 02.09.2025 17:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Großen-...k/Beuern 1 HSG Grünberg/Mücke 1 19:17

Fr. 05.09.2025 20:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Großen-...k/Beuern 1 HSG Linden 1 20:16

Sa. 27.09.2025 11:45

13:15

14:45

16:15

18:00

WJE-BKL

MJE-2.BKL

MJE-BKL

WJB-BL

M-BOL

HSG Wettenberg

HSG Wettenberg II

HSG Wettenberg

HSG Wettenberg

HSG Wettenberg II

HSG Lumdatal II

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

mJSG Lumdatal/Lollar

TV Homberg

HSG Lumdatal II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.10.2025 11:00

12:30

14:20

16:15

18:00

20:00

MJD-BKL

MJB-BL

MJA-BOL

WJC-BL

WJA-BOL

M-BL

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Mörlen II

JSG Lahntal

JSGmA Kleen...ns/Griedel

TV Homberg

wJSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Dilltal II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 17:00 M-BKL HSG Fernwald HSG Marburg II 0:0


